## SAVE-THE-DATE

## MAVERICK

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension program has a rich history providing educational programs that address the most critical issues in the county, related to Agriculture & Natural Resources, Family & Community Health, 4-H & Youth Development, and Community & Leadership.

To make sure that the programs being planned are on target, we invite your participation in the 2024 Texas Community Futures Forum.

Developing educational programs based on community needs is the foundation of Texas A&M AgriLife Extension's success.



WEDNESDAY

April 10, 2024 IBC BANK (2nd floor) 2395 E. Main St. Eagle Pass, TX.



**REGISTRATION:** 

START AT 5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m.



Texas Community Futures Forum

## **TEXAS A&M** EXTENSION





**Cooperative Extension Program** 

For more Information please contact: **Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Maverick County Office** 830-773-5064

maverick.agrilife.org

The mission of Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service is to improve the lives of people, businesses, and communities across Texas and beyond through high quality, relevant education. Educational programs of the Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service are open to all people without regard to race, color, religion, sex, national origin, age, disability, genetic information, or veteran status. The Texas A&M University System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperating.